
MENU
Ham, Cheese and Salad Sandwich   
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo Wrap 

500ml Flavoured milk      

$2.00
$2.50 UHS Water bottle     

Lightly Sparkling Water

UHS Canteen

Pies $4.00
$3.50

$3.50

Sausage Roll

All Day Everyday

Drinks 

Spinach & Fetta Roll
$4.00Cheese & Bacon Pie

Country Veg Pies (order Only) $4.00

Vegan Spicy Lentil Pie (order only) $4.00

Home Made Fried Rice
Garlic Bread

Macaroni Cheese
Pizza Roundas

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$2.50

Ham & Cheese Toasties

Cheese Toastie

$2.00

Ham+Cheese+Tomatoe Toastie
(Order Only)

Sandwiches/Wraps
Cheese & Salad Sandwich 
Chicken, Cheese & Salad Sandwich
Ham, Pickles, Cheese & Salad Sandwich

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50

300ml Flavoured milk      
Pop Top Juices  
350ml Juices      
Waterford's Flavoured Water
Glee Sparkling Juice

Over the Counter
Chips
Muffin of the day
Calippo
Frozen Fruit Cup
TNT's
Snap Stick
Moosies

Salads

Salad  of the day

$5.00
Fruit Salad

$3.50

$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00

$2.50

$1.50

$2.00
$1.50

$1.50

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

*Alternative fillings available. Order direct at the canteen



MENU

$2.00

Break 1

UHS Canteen

$2.00

$2.00 Chicken, corn & noodle - Week 1 + 2
Minestrone - Week 3 + 4

$2.50
Pea & Ham - Week 5 + 6
Thai Pumpkin - Week 7 + 8

Hot Chocolate Chicken & vegetable - Week 9 + 10

Ham & Cheese Toasties

Cheese Toastie
Banana Bread - plain

or toasted 

Cup of home made soup with wholemeal roll - $5.00

Available Breaks 2 & 3Before School

Available Breaks 2 & 3
Banana Bread - plain

or toasted $2.50

Hot Chocolate

Pasta Cup/Bowl  - $5.00

Bolognese - Week 1 + 2
Chicken Pesto - Week 3 + 4
Tuna Mornay - Week 5 + 6
Veggie Loaded - Week 7 + 8
Carbonara - Week 9 + 10

$2.00


